A range of Beacon type LED illuminated
Bollards in 3 sizes, for paths, parks and
similar applications. The smallest model
is also available as a wall light.
Construction:  Aluminium. IP65. IK10.
Heights of 850mm, 450mm and 135mm
respectively.
Installation:  Base is installed first and
the rest of the Luminaire afterwards.
Finish:  Light Grey Finish. Other RALs on
request.
LED:  Available in 2.4w or 4.8w.  4000K as
standard, 3K on request.
Life: Up to 50,000 hours.
Product Compliance: EN 60598, CE.
Artes LED
Bollard
External Lighting
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
Wattage Size Code - Light Grey Code - Anthracite Grey Details Lumens
4.8w 1 L-5841073 L-5841074 Artes LED Bollard, 850mm 171 Im
2.4w 1 L-5841063 L-5841064 Artes LED Bollard, 850mm 93 Im
4.8w 2 L-5841173 L-5841174 Artes LED Bollard, 450mm 130 Im
2.4w 2 L-5841163 L-5841164 Artes LED Bollard, 450mm 93 Im
2.4w 3 L-5841253 L-5841254 Artes LED Bollard (Ground or Wall Mounted), 135mm 115 Im
Size 1 Size 2 Size 3
Size 1 Size 2 Size 3
Further info on request  ·  email: info@veelite.com  ·  www.veelite.com
Specifications may change without prior notification.   Ref: 162